
CLASSE MEDIA

S2 462,24

E2 443,11

E3 404,73

U1 350,00

U2 422,54

U3 393,85

R2 359,31

R3 349,00
O2 339,19

CLASSE MEDIA
U2 331,32
P2 150,61

CLASSE MEDIA
E2 486,44
E3 464,73
U2 458,02
U3 437,39
R2 419,19
R3 344,45
O2 324,77
O3 351,41

CLASSE MEDIA
R1 300,00

CATEGORIA  "E"
Giovenche

CATEGORIA  "Z"
Vitelloni

PREZZI MEDI CARCASSE BOVINE GENNAIO 2020

(prezzo €/100 kg)

CATEGORIA "A"

Animali maschi interi fino a 24 mesi

CATEGORIA  "D"
Femmine che hanno partorito


